MONROE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
FELONY ARRAIGNMENT REPORT

06/21/2012

The following defendants were arraigned on felony charges on 06/21/2012:

BURGOS, NELSON
COUNCIL, CHAZ
DAVIS, JERALD J
FEASTER, EMMANUEL
GREEN, PRESTON
GRIFFIN, ETHAN T
JONES, ALONZO
JONES, BRANDON J
KERMIS, JAMES J
SCOTT, MICHAEL
SESSION, ANTHONY L
TOMASSO, NICOLE L
TOZAN, OZKAN I

YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER L

DA INDEX#
DA270053
DA270029
DA270078
DA270065
DA270058
DA270050
DA270031
DA270033
DA270034
DA270035
DA270053
DA270056
DA262201
DA270037
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CHARGE

PL155.3001
VTLO51103A
PL215.51BV
PL140.2502
PL165.50
PL140.2502
PL265.0303
PL220.1601
VTL119203
PL220.1601
PL155.3001
PL140.2502
PL215.51BIV
VTLO51103A2

MCGRATHM
INTERMIK
SHEPARDZ
DYSD
TUBBSE

GRAYL
CLARKG
HILLJ
SCHWARTM
MCGRATHM
TRUELOVA
SHEPARDZ

BUREAU COURT NEXT
COU RCC SCRE
DWI RCC STGJ
DVB RCC STGJ
ME'B RCC STGJ
COU RCC STGJ
ME'B WHEA PREH
GUN RCC STGJ
SIB RCC ATTY
DWI RCC ATTY
SIB RCC STGJ
COU RCC ATTY
MFB GATE PREH
DVB RCC PCON
DWI RCC SCRE

EVENT

06/26/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/25/2012
06/22/2012
06/25/2012
07/18/2012
06/22/2012
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